



1Z0-462^{Q&As}

Oracle WebCenter Sites 11g Essentials

Pass Oracle 1Z0-462 Exam with 100% Guarantee

Free Download Real Questions & Answers **PDF** and **VCE** file from:

<https://www.passapply.com/1z0-462.html>

100% Passing Guarantee
100% Money Back Assurance

Following Questions and Answers are all new published by Oracle
Official Exam Center

-  **Instant Download** After Purchase
-  **100% Money Back** Guarantee
-  **365 Days** Free Update
-  **800,000+** Satisfied Customers





QUESTION 1

Your client wants to use Engage to render a dynamic recommendation on every page. The recommendation is to be rendered using a pagelet template that will be called by the outer page template using the tag. The segment value of the current visitor will be passed to it. The rest of the page template consists of calls to additional cached pagelets that render the majority of the web page (for example, header, footer, navigation, and body). The total number of segments is 20 and each visitor can belong to only one segment.

Which template caching strategy is the best solution from an efficiency point of view?

- A. using an uncached wrapper that calculates the visitor's segment, and then calls a cached page template by using the tag and passing in c and cid as cache arguments. This template, in turn, calls a cached pagelet by using the tag, specifying style="pagelet" and passing the visitor's segment as cache criteria.
- B. using an uncached wrapper that calculates the visitor's segment, and then calls an uncached page template by using the tag and passing in c and cid as cache arguments. This template, in turn, calls a cached pagelet by using the tag, specifying style = "pagelet" and passing the visitor's segment as cache criteria. ___
- C. using an uncached wrapper that calculates the visitor's segment, and then calls a cached page template by using the tag and passing in c and cid as cache arguments. This template, in turn, calls a cached pagelet by using the tag, specifying style = "embedded" and passing the visitor's segment as cache criteria.
- D. having no SiteEntry wrapper and using an uncached page template that calculates the visitor's segment, which then calls a cached pagelet by using the tag, specifying style="pagelet" and passing the visitor's segment as cache criteria
- E. having no SiteEntry wrapper and using an uncached page template that calculates the visitor's segment, which then calls a cached pagelet by using the tag, specifying style="embedded" and passing the visitor's segment as cache criteria
- F. having no SiteEntry wrapper and using a cached page template that calculates the visitor's segment, which then calls a cached pagelet by using the tag, specifying style="embedded" and passing the visitor's segment as cache criteria

Correct Answer: C

QUESTION 2

Which two accurately describe the capabilities that a Satellite Server provides in a solution?

- A. deliver of mobile content via satellite feeds
- B. ability to quickly and economically scale a solution
- C. provision of an additional layer of caching, supplementing the layer of caching in WebCenter Sites
- D. addition of another layer of security in the architecture

Correct Answer: BC

QUESTION 3



Which functionality does WebCenter Sites Publishing use to ensure that there are no broken links or content?

- A. It can obtain workflow approval automatically prior to publishing.
- B. It evaluates asset dependencies before publishing.
- C. It copies asset information without the need for SQL queries to the publishing destination.
- D. It publishes code as well as content.

Correct Answer: B

QUESTION 4

In the following render tag, what does childpageName refer to?

```
<render:satellitepage pageName='<%=ics.GetVar("childpageName")%>' args="c,cid,foo" />
```

- A. childpageName refers to the value of the template that you want to render.
- B. childpageName refers to the name of the child page asset that you want to render.
- C. childpageName refers to the wrapper element that you want to render.
- D. childpageName refers to the element associated with the current page name.

Correct Answer: C

QUESTION 5

Which activity is NOT part of a WebCenter Sites security audit?

- A. reviewing passwords, by changing users with default passwords
- B. hardening of servlets, by configuring web servers to allow access only to the parts of the servlet that you need provide pages
- C. reviewing page caching when it is operating as intended, by ensuring that content is flushed when assets are published
- D. hardening of non-delivery pages, by disabling outside access to all non-delivery pages such as support tools and UI pages
- E. protection against remote calls, by configuring web server rules

Correct Answer: C
